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Model
Type

0BP 50

0BP 65

OBP 100

O

—— MiIiLLMA

Blower Pompa

Blower Pump
Souffleur

Bnosep Hacoc
(Elise) sk

Motor Giicu Agirlik
Olgtiler / Dimensions (mm) Wilght

1000

1000

1060

1265

1265

1395

Deglsken/Vanoble
4kw 1500rpm

75kw 1500rpm

18,5kw 1500rpm

(kg)
100

OBP 125

30kw 1500rpm

* Motor giicll ihtiyaca gore degisiklik gosterir.
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* Engine power varies according to need. 2
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